JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ROCHA, ANDREW
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

MARTIN, ZACK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HULSEY, KYLE
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

THORNBURG, THOMAS
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

BELL, THOMAS
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

TADMAN, RYAN
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

CAMPBELL, CLAY
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

DOLL, ADIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HEDRICK, ERIC
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HUFANA, JAEDEN
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

VAN BEBBER, KHALIL
A&A SHOOTERS

BOS, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

LEE, COLIN

SAINT MARY'S CATHOLIC

NORGAARD, COLE
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

25

25

25

23

24

23

22

25

22

23

24

24

20

21

23 _

SCORES
24

, 25 N

21 24
25 21,

24 23 22
+ +

23 24 24
+ +

24 20 25
+ +

22 24 24
+ +

24 24 22
+ +

20 23 24
+ +

23 25 22
+ +

23 21
25 + +

24 22 22
+ +

20 24 23
+ +

24 23 24
+ +

22 24 24

TOTAL SHOOT-OFF

97

95

94

94

93

93

92

92

92

92

92

91

91

91

97
95
94 20
94 * 22
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  swoor-orr
KAPPL, JOSH 22 24 2 20 . 90 9Q
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB
MABERTO, RICHIE 22 24 B 21_ 90 9Q
GALT HIGH SCHOOL
HITCHCOCK, KYLE 22 24 24 19 _ 89 89
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL
MASON, ZACK 23 2 2 21_ 88 88
A&A SHOOTERS
TOVAR, JOSHUA 22 2 =  21_. 88 88
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM
ERVIN, DALE 23 24 20 20 _ 87 87
A&A SHOOTERS
ELLIS, ELIJAH 21 2 21 2 . 86 86
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL
NORDAHL, ADELINE 25 18 2 20 _ 86 86
A&A SHOOTERS
VINEYARD, COLE 23 2 21 21 . 86 86
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL
DEAN, MARCELLO T2 24 2 _ 85 85
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM
SALMON, KELLER 22 19 B 2 _ 85 g§f
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC
TUCKER, WYATT 22 20 22 21 . 85 ghj
ATWATER CLAY REAPERS
etk PLELTLT - 8484
SAINT MARY'S CATHOLIC
DI LORETO, CARSON 18 22 2 2 _ 84 g4

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

FREEMAN, CONNAIRE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

LAWRIE, JACKSON
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

PANELLA, ALEXANDER
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

VERLEY, BROOKE
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

DEAL, LOGAN
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

DEITZ, ROBBIE
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

ERVIN, LUKE
A&A SHOOTERS

GUERRERO, AUSTIN
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

MILLER, ALIVIA
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

DENTONI, ISABELLA
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

HATLER, EVAN
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

SHIPMAN, ANDREW
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

JOVOVICH, NATALIA

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MILLER, MADI
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

20

17

18

21

22

23

20

22

23

19

22

20

19

21

SCORES

19 23
+ +

23 20
+ +
25 20 |

22 18
+ +

20 20
+ +

19 24
+ +

21 21
+ +

21 21
+ +

22 18
+ +

20 21
+ +

20 21
+ +

20 20
+ +

23 18
+ +

20 18

22 _

24

21

23

21

17

21

19

20

22

19

22

21

22

TOTAL
84 84
84 84
84 84
84 84
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
83 83
82 82
82 g2
82 82
81 81
81 81

SHOOT-OFF
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
RUDLOFF, JACOB
CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

BEHRMAN, ANDREW
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

JOHNSON, BODIE
ANGELS GUN CLUB

JONES, DANIELLE
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

LANCASTER, RONAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

ALEXANDER, JACOB
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

COLE, NICHOLAS
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

HOWZE, TYNAN
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

MEDRANO, ELVIS
ATWATER CLAY REAPERS

BORGES, CHRISTIAN
SAINT MARY'S CATHOLIC

DOHERTY, HANNAH
COLUSA GUN CLUB

GIANOTTI, SAM
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GIANNINI, TREVOR
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

KAMYKOWSKI, JOSEPH
ATWATER CLAY REAPERS

23

23

18

21

19

19

20

19

21

19

19

17

18

20

SCORES

18 21
+ +

16 20
+ +

22 22
+ +

22 19
+ +

19 21
+ +

20 21
+ +

18 20
+ +

17 21
+ +

16 20
+ +

20 19
+ +

22 18
+ +

19 19
+ +

17 23
+ +

20 20

19 _

21

18

18

20

18

20

21

21

19

18

22

18

16

TOTAL
81 81
80 80
80 80
80 80
79 79
78 78
78 78
78 78
78 78
777
7 77
777
76 76
76 76

SHOOT-OFF
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

ZASLOVE, NOLON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

FLATT, COLBY
ATWATER CLAY REAPERS

JORGENSON, EMILY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

ARREDONDO, ROMAN
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

BLASQUEZ, RYAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

DENIO, KAYLEE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

DIAS, BRADLEY
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

FORREST, JESSY
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

HOPMAN, COLTON
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

KLOBUCHAR, NOAH
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

MACBAYNE, DAVID
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

MEADE, WESLEY
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

MULFORD, MATTHEW

A&A SHOOTERS

ATKIN, BAILEY
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

19

17

13

21

18

19

13

18

22

19

16

SCORES

17 21
+ +

20 18
+ +

19 17
+ +

19 19
+ +

19 23
+ +

20 16
+ +

21 17
+ +

21 18
+ +

18 21
+ +

17 19
+ +

17 15
+ +

22 14
+ +

18 17
+ +

23 16

19 _

20

18

19

19

17

18

16

22

20

20

19

19

18

TOTAL
76 76
5 75
75 75
7474
7474
7474
7474
7474
474
7474
74 74
7474
7474
73 73

SHOOT-OFF
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
BURNS, KACY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HANDLEY, JEFF
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HEDGER, CHLOE
A8A SHOOTERS

JARRET, CARL
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

LEE, HALEY
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

MILLER, KEVIN
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

HAMMOND, LINDSEY
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

PLANT, NOAH
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

ROBBINS, JARRED
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

FONTANILLA, KELLINE
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

MARTENS, MARSHALL
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

SMITH, CADEN
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

DOUMIT, JOHN

CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

JARAMILLO, LEONARD
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

21

18

16

17

17

18

20

20

16

14

16

16

17

19

SCORES

17 18
+ +

20 19
+ +

19 18
+ +

20 16
+ +

17 19
+ +

19 18
+ +

16 20
+ +

18 22
+ +

15 17
+ +

17 20
+ +

19 20
+ +

22 19
+ +

14 19
+ +

17 15

17

16

20

20

20

18

16

12

24

20

16

14

20

19

TOTAL
73 73
73 73
73 73
73 73
73 73
73 73
2 72
2 72
2 792
M1 71
M1 71
M1 71
70 70
70 70

SHOOT-OFF

KI7I2017 - 7:07:52 PM

Pana 8
—ag



JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
DOUGHERTY, BROCK
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GABBARD, JAY
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

MARTINEZ, MADELINE
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

THOMAS, CLAYTON
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

JACOBS, CHARLIE
AA SHOOTERS

SPRIGGS, GARETT
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

KHONGSAKHONE, JODY
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

PAYTON, KORY
ATWATER CLAY REAPERS

WEAVER, GAVIN
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

SIBLEY, GEORGIA
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

DEREE, EMMA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SPIVA, BRANDON
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

LUA, XITLALI
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

WOODBURN, GRANT
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

13

18

16

17

15

17

16

19

19

15

10

17

12

20

SCORES

15 21
+ +

17 17
+ +

19 15
+ +

17 16
+ +

19 14
+ +

20 16
+ +

14 17
+ +

14 16
+ +

15 14
+ +

16 18
+ +

16 20
+ +

19 13
+ +

16 15
+ +

14 13

20 _

16

18

18

19

14

18

16

17

15

17

14

19

15

TOTAL
69 @69
68 68
68 68
68 68
67 67
67 67
65 @65
65 65
65 65
64 64
63 63
63 63
62 62
62 62

SHOOT-OFF
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
G-LADRIGO, AISEA
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

NOXON, NOAH
CAPITAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

OLIVER, RYLEE
SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING CLUB

MANCLARK, HUDSON
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

O’DELL, LIEM
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

GIBSON, KATIE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PRETZER, APRIL
MARIPOSA COUNTY HS GRIZZLIES

RUIZ, CHRISTIAN
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

GRAY, DAVID
A8A SHOOTERS

GREENLEE, DANIELLE
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

RIGGLE, HEATHER
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

WALKER, FINNLEY
SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

BUCHANAN, MACI
A&A SHOOTERS

RODRIGUEZ, GABRIELLE
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

15

18

15

16

13

15

11

11

11

13

11

13

13

SCORES

12 14
+ +

13 10
+ +

12 13
+ +

18 10
+ +

12 15
+ +

11 15
+ +

13 15
+ +

16 17
+ +

13 12
+ +

10 16
+ +

13 15
+ +

10 16
+ +

11 11
+ +

12 12

18 _

17

18

13

15

13

15

10

17

14

14

13

14

10

TOTAL
59 59
58 58
58 58
57 57
55 55
54 54
54 54
54 54
53 §3
53 §3
53 §3
52 K2
49 49
49 49

SHOOT-OFF
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
gOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS - 5/6/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SCHWARTZ, MADELINE
ANGELS GUN CLUB

AMABLIE, LOUIS
LOS BANOS TIGERS TRAP TEAM

GEORGE, MADELINE
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LAGORIO, GIIANA
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

DIXON, MADISON
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

HEATH, HARRISON
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

TELITZ, RICK
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

WARMERDAM, LEO
SAINT MARY’S CATHOLIC

11

16

10

SCORES

14

10

+

10

11

15

11

+

12 _

11

14

12

ToTAL
47 47
45 45
42 42
42 42
39 39

SHOOT-OFF
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